
London Bus Museum
Route 81:  Windsor to Hounslow
Sunday 12 June 2022

WR71 AV253 AV 6 AV 18 AV 10 AV 16 AV 2 AV 3 AV 2 AV 33 AV 17 WR 21 V 20 AV 34 AV252 AV 5 AV 31 AV 4 AV 92 AV 5 AV259 AV 94 AV101 AV 1 AV 11 AV 7 AV 32 AV 11 AV 91 AV 93 AV 15 AV 33 AV 6

704 81 81B 81C 0 81B 81 484B 81B 81C 81A 81 81B 0 0 0 81B 81C 0 81B 81 81C 81C
Windsor, Parish Church .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 09:53 10:08 10:15 .. .. 10:23 .. .. .. .. 10:28 .. .. .. .. .. .. 10:38 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 10:53 .. .. 11:08 .. .. .. .. 11:23 .. ..
Slough, Bus Station stand 1 (note A) .. .. .. .. .. .. 09:40 09:55 .. .. 10:04 10:10 .. .. 10:10 10:25 10:32 .. .. 10:40 10:40 10:44 10:45 .. .. 10:50 .. .. 10:55 10:58 11:01 .. .. 11:04 11:10 11:10 .. .. 11:25 11:39 11:40 11:40 11:54
Langley, London Road/High Street .. .. .. .. .. .. 09:54 10:09 .. .. 10:18 10:24 .. .. 10:24 10:39 10:46 .. .. 10:54 10:54 10:58 10:59 .. .. 11:04 .. .. 11:09 11:12 11:15 .. .. 11:18 11:24 11:24 .. .. 11:39 11:53 11:54 11:54 12:08
   Langley, Ford Works .. .. .. .. .. .. | | .. .. | | .. .. | | 10:52 .. .. | | | | 11:02 | .. .. | | | .. .. | | | .. .. | | | | |
Colnbrook, Ye Olde George .. .. .. .. .. .. 10:01 10:16 .. .. 10:25 10:31 .. .. 10:31 10:46 .. .. .. .. 11:01 11:01 11:05 11:06 11:08 11:11 .. .. 11:16 11:19 11:22 .. .. 11:25 11:31 11:31 .. .. 11:46 12:00 12:01 12:01 12:15
Harmondsworth, Hatch Lane .. .. .. .. .. .. 10:11 10:26 .. .. 10:35 10:41 .. .. .. .. 10:56 .. .. .. .. .. .. 11:11 11:15 .. .. 11:18 11:21 .. .. 11:26 .. .. 11:32 .. .. 11:35 11:41 .. .. .. .. 11:56 12:10 12:11 .. .. 12:25
    Heathrow Airport Central, arrive .. .. .. .. .. .. | | .. .. 10:42 | .. .. .. .. | .. .. .. .. .. .. | 11:22 .. .. | | .. .. | .. .. | .. .. 11:42 | .. .. .. .. | 12:17 | .. .. 12:32
    Heathrow Airport Central, stop 19 .. .. .. .. .. .. | | 10:32 .. .. | 10:46 .. .. | .. .. 11:08 .. .. | .. .. .. .. | | 11:26 | .. .. | 11:36 .. .. | .. .. 11:46 | .. .. | .. .. .. ..
Heathrow Airport North, stop BJ .. .. 09:46 09:58 10:16 10:31 10:36 .. .. 10:46 10:50 .. .. 11:01 .. .. 11:12 .. .. 11:16 .. .. .. .. 11:23 11:26 11:30 11:31 .. .. 11:37 11:40 .. .. 11:46 .. .. 11:50 12:01 .. .. 12:16 .. .. .. ..
Harlington Corner, Bath Road .. .. 09:50 10:03 10:21 10:36 10:41 .. .. 10:51 10:55 .. .. 11:06 .. .. 11:17 .. .. 11:21 .. .. .. .. 11:28 11:31 11:35 11:36 .. .. 11:42 11:45 .. .. 11:51 .. .. 11:55 12:06 .. .. 12:21 .. .. .. ..
Cranford, Library 09:42 09:56 10:09 10:27 10:42 10:47 .. .. 10:57 11:01 .. .. 11:12 .. .. 11:23 .. .. 11:27 .. .. .. .. 11:34 11:37 11:41 11:42 .. .. 11:48 11:51 .. .. 11:57 .. .. 12:01 12:12 .. .. 12:27 .. .. .. ..
Hounslow West Station 09:49 10:03 10:16 10:34 10:49 10:54 .. .. 11:04 11:08 .. .. 11:19 .. .. 11:30 .. .. 11:34 .. .. .. .. 11:41 11:44 11:48 11:49 .. .. 11:55 11:58 .. .. 12:04 .. .. 12:08 12:19 .. .. 12:34 .. .. .. ..
Hounslow, Bell Corner 09:57 10:10 10:24 10:42 10:57 11:02 .. .. 11:12 11:16 .. .. 11:27 .. .. 11:38 .. .. 11:42 .. .. .. .. 11:49 11:52 11:56 11:57 .. .. 12:03 12:06 .. .. 12:12 .. .. 12:16 12:27 .. .. 12:42 .. .. .. ..
Hounslow, Bus Station stop Z1 10:03 10:15 10:30 10:48 11:03 11:08 .. .. 11:18 11:22 .. .. 11:33 .. .. 11:44 .. .. 11:48 .. .. .. .. 11:55 11:58 12:02 12:03 .. .. 12:09 12:12 .. .. 12:18 .. .. 12:22 12:33 .. .. 12:48 .. .. .. ..

WR 71 AV253 WR 21 AV 6 AV 14 AV 34 AV 18 AV 2 AV 18 AV141 AV 12 AV 94 AV 3 AV 10 AV 32 AV 3 AV 16 AV 93 AV252 AV 31 AV 17 AV 11 AV 4 AV 34 AV141 AV 11 AV 92 AV 5 AV 33 AV 7 WR 21 AV 1 AV 2

704 484B 81B 81C 81A 81B A1 81C 81B 81C 81C A1 81B 484B 81A
Windsor, Parish Church 11:38 11:43 11:45 .. .. .. .. 11:53 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 12:08 12:16 .. .. .. .. 12:23 .. .. 12:38 .. .. .. .. 12:53 13:08 .. .. .. .. 13:23 .. .. .. .. 13:38 .. .. 13:53 .. .. 14:03 14:08 .. ..
Slough, Bus Station stand 1 (note A) 11:55 12:00 12:02 .. .. 12:10 12:10 12:14 .. .. .. .. .. .. 12:25 12:33 12:39 12:40 12:40 .. .. 12:55 12:59 13:10 13:10 13:25 13:39 13:40 13:40 .. .. .. .. 13:55 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:20 14:25 .. ..
Langley, London Road/High Street 12:09 12:14 12:16 .. .. 12:24 12:24 12:28 .. .. .. .. .. .. 12:39 12:47 12:53 12:54 12:54 .. .. 13:09 13:13 13:24 13:24 13:39 13:53 13:54 13:54 .. .. .. .. 14:09 14:19 14:24 14:29 14:34 14:39 .. ..
   Langley, Ford Works | | 12:22 .. .. | | | 12:30 .. .. .. .. | | | | | .. .. | | | | | | | | .. .. .. .. | | | | 14:40 | 14:50
Colnbrook, Ye Olde George 12:16 12:21 .. .. .. .. 12:31 12:31 12:35 12:36 .. .. .. .. 12:46 12:54 13:00 13:01 13:01 .. .. 13:16 13:20 13:31 13:31 13:46 14:00 14:01 14:01 .. .. .. .. 14:16 14:26 14:31 14:36 .. .. 14:46 14:56
Harmondsworth, Hatch Lane 12:26 12:31 .. .. .. .. 12:41 .. .. 12:45 12:46 .. .. .. .. 12:56 .. .. 13:10 13:11 .. .. .. .. 13:26 13:30 13:41 .. .. 13:56 14:10 14:11 .. .. .. .. .. .. 14:26 14:36 .. .. 14:46 .. .. 14:56 15:03
    Heathrow Airport Central, arrive | | .. .. .. .. | .. .. 12:52 | .. .. .. .. | .. .. 13:17 | .. .. .. .. | 13:37 | .. .. | 14:17 | .. .. .. .. .. .. | | .. .. | .. .. | |
    Heathrow Airport Central, stop 19 | | .. .. 12:36 | .. .. .. .. | 12:56 13:00 | .. .. .. .. | .. .. 13:21 | .. .. | .. .. | .. .. | .. .. 14:20 14:21 | | .. .. | .. .. | |
Heathrow Airport North, stop BJ 12:31 12:36 .. .. 12:40 12:46 .. .. .. .. 12:51 13:00 | 13:01 .. .. .. .. 13:16 .. .. 13:25 13:31 .. .. 13:46 .. .. 14:01 .. .. 14:16 .. .. | 14:25 14:31 14:41 .. .. 14:51 .. .. 15:01 15:07
Harlington Corner, Bath Road 12:36 12:41 .. .. 12:45 12:51 .. .. .. .. 12:56 13:05 | 13:06 .. .. .. .. 13:21 .. .. 13:30 13:36 .. .. 13:51 .. .. 14:06 .. .. 14:21 .. .. | 14:30 14:36 14:46 .. .. 14:56 .. .. 15:06 15:12
Cranford, Library 12:42 12:47 .. .. 12:51 12:57 .. .. .. .. 13:02 13:11 | 13:12 .. .. .. .. 13:27 .. .. 13:36 13:42 .. .. 13:57 .. .. 14:12 .. .. 14:27 .. .. | 14:36 14:42 14:52 .. .. 15:02 .. .. 15:12 15:17
Hounslow West Station 12:49 12:54 .. .. 12:58 13:04 .. .. .. .. 13:09 13:18 13:18 13:19 .. .. .. .. 13:34 .. .. 13:43 13:49 .. .. 14:04 .. .. 14:19 .. .. 14:34 .. .. 14:38 14:43 14:49 14:59 .. .. 15:09 .. .. 15:19 15:23
Hounslow, Bell Corner 12:57 13:02 .. .. 13:06 13:12 .. .. .. .. 13:17 13:26 | 13:27 .. .. .. .. 13:42 .. .. 13:51 13:57 .. .. 14:12 .. .. 14:27 .. .. 14:42 .. .. | 14:51 14:57 15:07 .. .. 15:17 .. .. 15:27 15:30
Hounslow, Bus Station stop Z1 13:03 13:08 .. .. 13:12 13:18 .. .. .. .. 13:23 13:32 13:30 13:33 .. .. .. .. 13:48 .. .. 13:57 14:03 .. .. 14:18 .. .. 14:33 .. .. 14:48 .. .. 14:50 14:57 15:03 15:13 .. .. 15:23 .. .. 15:33 15:38

AV 15 AV 91 AV 31 AV 6 AV253 AV 14 AV 32 AV 93 WR 71 AV 10 AV 12 AV 33 AV 34 WR 21 AV 5 AV 3 AV 4 AV 15 AV252 AV 31 AV 15 AV 16 AV259 AV 7 AV 17 AV 32 AV 34 AV 11 AV 33

81C 704 81C 484B 81B 81A 81C 81B 81C 81C
Windsor, Parish Church .. .. .. .. 14:23 14:38 .. .. .. .. 14:53 .. .. 15:08 .. .. .. .. 15:23 15:33 15:38 .. .. E .. .. .. .. .. .. 15:57 .. .. .. .. 16:08 .. .. .. .. 16:23 .. .. 16:38 16:53
Slough, Bus Station stand 1 (note A) 14:39 14:40 14:40 14:55 15:05 15:10 15:10 15:20 15:25 15:39 15:40 15:40 15:50 15:55 .. .. 15:55 .. .. 16:09 16:10 16:14 .. .. 16:24 16:25 16:39 16:40 16:40 16:50 16:55 17:10
Langley, London Road/High Street 14:53 14:54 14:54 15:09 15:19 15:24 15:24 15:34 15:39 15:53 15:54 15:54 16:04 16:09 .. .. 16:09 .. .. 16:23 16:24 16:28 .. .. 16:38 16:39 16:53 16:54 16:54 17:04 17:09 .. ..
   Langley, Ford Works | | | | | | | | | | | | | 16:15 .. .. | 16:20 | | | .. .. | | | | | | | .. ..
Colnbrook, Ye Olde George 15:00 15:01 15:01 15:16 15:26 15:31 15:31 15:41 15:46 16:00 16:01 16:01 16:11 .. .. .. .. 16:16 16:26 16:30 16:31 16:35 .. .. 16:45 16:46 17:00 17:01 17:01 17:11 17:16 .. ..
Harmondsworth, Hatch Lane 15:10 15:11 .. .. 15:26 15:36 15:41 .. .. 15:51 15:56 16:10 16:11 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 16:26 16:36 16:40 16:41 .. .. .. .. 16:55 16:56 17:10 17:11 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
    Heathrow Airport Central, arrive 15:17 | .. .. | | | .. .. | | 16:17 | .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | | 16:47 | .. .. .. .. 17:02 | 17:17 | .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
    Heathrow Airport Central, stop 19 .. .. | .. .. | | | .. .. | | .. .. | .. .. .. .. .. .. 16:21 | | .. .. | .. .. 16:51 .. .. | .. .. | .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Heathrow Airport North, stop BJ .. .. 15:16 .. .. 15:31 15:41 15:46 .. .. 15:56 16:01 .. .. 16:16 .. .. .. .. .. .. 16:25 16:31 16:41 .. .. 16:46 .. .. 16:55 .. .. 17:01 .. .. 17:16 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Harlington Corner, Bath Road .. .. 15:21 .. .. 15:36 15:46 15:51 .. .. 16:01 16:06 .. .. 16:21 .. .. .. .. .. .. 16:30 16:36 16:46 .. .. 16:51 .. .. 17:00 .. .. 17:06 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Cranford, Library .. .. 15:27 .. .. 15:42 15:52 15:57 .. .. 16:07 16:12 .. .. 16:27 .. .. .. .. .. .. 16:36 16:42 16:52 .. .. 16:57 .. .. 17:06 .. .. 17:12 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Hounslow West Station .. .. 15:34 .. .. 15:49 15:59 16:04 .. .. 16:14 16:19 .. .. 16:34 .. .. .. .. .. .. 16:43 16:49 16:59 .. .. 17:04 .. .. 17:13 .. .. 17:19 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Hounslow, Bell Corner .. .. 15:42 .. .. 15:57 16:07 16:12 .. .. 16:22 16:27 .. .. 16:42 .. .. .. .. .. .. 16:51 16:57 17:07 .. .. 17:12 .. .. 17:21 .. .. 17:27 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Hounslow, Bus Station stop Z1 .. .. 15:48 .. .. 16:03 16:13 16:18 .. .. 16:28 16:33 .. .. 16:48 .. .. .. .. .. .. 16:57 17:03 17:13 .. .. 17:18 .. .. 17:27 .. .. 17:33 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..

A   Route 484B departs from stand 7.  Other stands may be used by any bus if scheduled stand is occupied NOTE—This timetable is published as a guide to the general pattern of service.  Whilst every effort will be made to keep 
E   Commences at Eton Bridge 14 minutes earlier to the timetable, the London Bus Preservation Trust Ltd. will not be held responsible for any loss, damage or inconvenience 

caused by reason of any operating failure, within or beyond our control.
Version 2 dated 16/5/22


